
Early Bird Session 5pm
Buy in $5 for one 3on Pack

Warm Up Session 6pm

GAME

GAME

         (Sold on the floor $2 each)

#7 - 
         (Sold on the floor $2 each or 3/$5)

#8 - SPECIAL RED, WHITE & BLUE - TRIPLE BINGO
         (Sold on the floor $2 each or 3/$5)

GAME

PAYOUT

L1 L2 L3
$12 Buy In $125

Payout 12on
Add on a 6on for 

$24 Buy In $250
Payout 12on

Add on a 6on for 

$34 Buy In $400
Payout 12on

Add on a 6on for 

PROGRESSIVE STARTS AT $500 AND IS INCREASED 

TO BE DRAWN WILL DETERMINE BLACKOUT NUMBER. 
CONSOLATION $300

$250
$250

$400
$400

PAYOUT

COLOR

COLOR

TAN

COLOR

ADMISSIONS OPEN AT 4:00PM

REGULAR SESSION 7:00PM

Buy in $6 per pack at admissions, sold on the floor $1 per sheet/Indian Star for $2 per sheet

Blue
Orange

Green
Yellow
Pink
GREEN BARBER SHEET

Pink Screen

Gray Screen

Black Thin

Red Screen

Green Screen

Purple Screen

Yellow Sheet

Green

Orange

Red

Purple

Black

Aqua

$400
$500
$600

$400
$400
$400

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$250
$250
$250

Accrues 40% of the floor sales                Blue

BINGO ON THE RED CARD
BINGO ON THE WHITE CARD
BINGO ON THE BLUE CARD

PAYOUT = TOTAL OF NUMBERS (8 MAKING UP BINGO)

BY A PERCENTAGE OF FLOOR SALES. FIRST G-BALL

$125
$125

$125
$125

BLOCK NINE

SPECIAL “G-BALL” BLACKOUT

#1 - Double Bingo
#2 - Bow Tie
#3 -

#4 - Crazy “T”

#2 - 6 Pack Anywhere

#3 - Postage Stamps in Any Corner

#4 - Wild V

#5 - Small X Any Corner

#6 - Regular Or 4 Corners

#1 - 5 Around Any Corner

#2 - Small Picture Frame

#3 - Kite In Any Corner

#4 - 3 Around Any 2 Corners

#5 - Double Bingo

#6 - 8 Pack Anywhere

#7 - Indian Star

#1 - Inside Or Outside 4 Corners

#7 - Double Hardway

RED SHEET
WHITE SHEET
BLUE SHEET

$75

$125

$8=$125 Payout  $11=$250 Payout  $14=$400 Payout

#5 - 2 X’s Any Corner
#6 - Check Mark



#9 - SPECIAL “YOUR LUCKY NUMBERS”
         (Sold on the floor $1 each or 6/$5)

INTERMISSION 15 MINUTES

SALES END AND YELLOW COPY MUST BE TURNED IN BY THE END OF GAME #8. 
BOXES ARE THEN LOCKED. YELLOW COPY AND ORIGINAL MUST MATCH FOR A 
VALID BINGO. JACKPOT WILL START AT $1,000 IN 24 NUMBERS OR LESS AND 
GROW $200 EACH SESSION. THE NUMBERS WILL STAY AT 24 NUMBERS UNTIL 
JACKPOT IS WON. CONSOLATION $200.

#13 - 
         (Sold on the floor $3 each)

HOT BALL - BUY-INS ARE $3 AT ADMISSION AND GROWS 80% OF SALES EACH SESSION UNTIL IT IS 
WON.

SIDE PACK SUNDAY - $10 SIDE PACK FOR BOTH PAPER AND MACHINE AND IT WILL HAVE A 
PAYOUT OF $700 WHEN YOU BINGO ON IT. MUST BUY PAPER 12 PACK OR MACHINE PACKAGE TO BE 
ELIGIBLE FOR SIDE PACK.

IT IS THE PLAYERS RESPONSIBILITY TO SHOUT “BINGO” LOUD ENOUGH TO ALERT THE CALLER TO 
STOP THE GAME. TO HAVE A VALID BINGO, YOUR RECEIPT MUST BE SIGNED WITH YOUR FIRST AND 
LAST NAME AND PLACED ON THE TABLE IN FRONT OF YOU. MANAGEMENT RESERVES THE RIGHT 
TO ADJUST ANY OF THE PAYOUTS DUE TO ATTENDANCE.

THANK YOU FOR PLAYING WINNAVEGAS BINGO!

#17 - SPECIAL “WINNEBAGO JACKPOT”
         (Sold on the floor $2 each or 3/$5)

#18 - SPECIAL “BONANZA”
         (Sold on the floor $1 each or 6/$5)

PAYOUT IS $500

ONE NUMBER FROM A BLACKOUT IS A BINGO. 
PAYOUT IS $1,000

FULL BLACKOUT IN 50 NUMBERS OR LESS 
WINS THE JACKPOT. JACKPOT STARTS AT 
$1,000 AND GROWS $200 EACH SESSION. THE 
NUMBERS WILL STAY AT 50 NUMBEERS OR 
LESS UNTIL JACKPOT IS WON.
CONSOLATION $200. 

BLUE SCREEN

LIME SHEET

BLUE TEAR-OPEN

Gray
Gray
Olive

Purple
Black
Aqua

Brown
Red
Red

$400
$400
$400

$400
$400
$400

$400
$400
$400

$250
$250
$250

$250
$250
$250

$250
$250
$250

$125
$125
$125

$125
$125
$125

$125
$125
$125

SPECIAL “DUAL DAB SPECIAL”

#10 - Any Straight Line (No Diagonal)
#11 - Any 2 Straight Lines
#12 - Small Diamond and 4 Corners

#14 - 6-Pack Hardway (No Free)
#15 - Wild V
#16 - The Letter X

#19 - Smile
#20 - Small Crazy Kite
#21 - Top or Bottom Line




